
LLISTAT DE TOTS ELS CONTROLS

 TOTES LES CIAVOGUES REALITZADES

TOTS ELS PARTICIPANTS

EIXIDA NUMERO 8

      dorsal   inici           Temps Descompte   n.volta  hora pase   palista                                                             categoria

181 CARLOS MORENO BAIXAULI / 1 14:34:27 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

639 OSKAR PAWEL RYFA / 1 14:34:29 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1108 PABLO MEDRANO PEREZ / 1 14:34:31 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

369 JONATHAN CANTARERO CASANY / 1 14:34:32 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

144 DAVID CHACON PIRIS / 1 14:34:46 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

180 MIGUEL MOLINA MARCH / 1 14:34:48 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

183 JUSTO ARLANDIS  AVELLANEDA / 1 14:34:59 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1158 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ REGAIDAS / 1 14:35:01 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

374 FRANCISCO JOSE GIL GARCIA / 1 14:35:02 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

143 IVAN RIBERA IBERT / 1 14:35:35 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1 MARCOS CLIMENT QUEREMON / 1 14:35:36 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1105 LUIS MARTINEZ CORTES / 1 14:35:46 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1157 AARON HERNANDEZ GARRE / 1 14:35:49 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

398 JORDI PERIS ANTEQUERA / 1 14:35:51 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

179 JOSEP AVELLANEDA GREGORI / 1 14:36:23 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1044 CARLOS CARRANZA OSUNA / 1 14:36:25 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

195 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ-CAMACHO / 1 14:36:33 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

178 IAN ALIAGA MONTAGUD / 1 14:36:34 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

140 AARON BIXQUET TUR / 1 14:36:36 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

108 LORENZO TORRES CARBONELL / 1 14:36:38 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

149 CRISTIAN FIGUERES SANCHO / 1 14:36:41 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

542 CARLOS CINTO CASTELLANO / 1 14:36:46 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

364 JAIME VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 1 14:37:09 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1067 SERGIO SIERRA ATIENZAR / 1 14:37:11 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1042 FERNANDO TABERNERO PEÑA / 1 14:37:15 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1015 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ LARMA / 1 14:37:16 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1106 RAUL ANGEL CORTES MORENO / 1 14:37:59 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:31:01
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1122 ROBERTO ZAPATA MARTÍNEZ / 1 14:38:01 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1014 IVÁN TOMÁS MORA / 1 14:38:03 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1043 MARC GAZQUEZ RIVERO / 1 14:38:05 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1104 DAVID NUÑO PARACUELLOS / 1 14:38:08 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

392 CRISTIAN CUÑAT GONZÁLEZ / 1 14:38:18 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

112 DANIIL VASILEUSKI / 1 14:38:33 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

196 ADRIA CORTS FERRAGUD / 1 14:38:35 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

177 RICARDO BOTELLA FERRAGUD / 1 14:38:45 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

511 JORGE JUAN CAZALLA / 1 14:39:00 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

639 OSKAR PAWEL RYFA / 2 14:39:51 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1108 PABLO MEDRANO PEREZ / 2 14:39:52 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

181 CARLOS MORENO BAIXAULI / 2 14:39:54 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

369 JONATHAN CANTARERO CASANY / 2 14:39:55 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

11 CARLOS SETIEN VALERO / 1 14:40:01 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

699 JOSE DANIEL ALMOR FOS / 1 14:40:09 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

144 DAVID CHACON PIRIS / 2 14:40:13 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

180 MIGUEL MOLINA MARCH / 2 14:40:14 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

183 JUSTO ARLANDIS  AVELLANEDA / 2 14:40:24 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1158 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ REGAIDAS / 2 14:40:26 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

374 FRANCISCO JOSE GIL GARCIA / 2 14:40:27 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

143 IVAN RIBERA IBERT / 2 14:40:58 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1157 AARON HERNANDEZ GARRE / 2 14:41:11 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

398 JORDI PERIS ANTEQUERA / 2 14:41:13 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1105 LUIS MARTINEZ CORTES / 2 14:41:16 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1107 MANUEL LUNA MOLINA / 1 14:41:19 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1 MARCOS CLIMENT QUEREMON / 2 14:41:20 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

650 JOSE ROS DIEGO / 1 14:42:04 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:31:01
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195 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ-CAMACHO / 2 14:42:19 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

178 IAN ALIAGA MONTAGUD / 2 14:42:20 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

140 AARON BIXQUET TUR / 2 14:42:28 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

108 LORENZO TORRES CARBONELL / 2 14:42:29 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

179 JOSEP AVELLANEDA GREGORI / 2 14:42:30 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

392 CRISTIAN CUÑAT GONZÁLEZ / 2 14:42:47 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

542 CARLOS CINTO CASTELLANO / 2 14:42:51 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1044 CARLOS CARRANZA OSUNA / 2 14:43:02 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

149 CRISTIAN FIGUERES SANCHO / 2 14:43:11 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

364 JAIME VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 2 14:43:20 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1067 SERGIO SIERRA ATIENZAR / 2 14:43:21 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1042 FERNANDO TABERNERO PEÑA / 2 14:43:34 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1015 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ LARMA / 2 14:43:35 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1014 IVÁN TOMÁS MORA / 2 14:44:16 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1122 ROBERTO ZAPATA MARTÍNEZ / 2 14:44:17 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

177 RICARDO BOTELLA FERRAGUD / 2 14:44:26 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1043 MARC GAZQUEZ RIVERO / 2 14:44:28 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1104 DAVID NUÑO PARACUELLOS / 2 14:44:34 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1106 RAUL ANGEL CORTES MORENO / 2 14:44:35 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

181 CARLOS MORENO BAIXAULI / 3 14:45:16 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

639 OSKAR PAWEL RYFA / 3 14:45:18 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1108 PABLO MEDRANO PEREZ / 3 14:45:21 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

112 DANIIL VASILEUSKI / 2 14:45:22 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

369 JONATHAN CANTARERO CASANY / 3 14:45:24 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

144 DAVID CHACON PIRIS / 3 14:45:39 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

180 MIGUEL MOLINA MARCH / 3 14:45:40 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

196 ADRIA CORTS FERRAGUD / 2 14:45:42 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:31:01
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374 FRANCISCO JOSE GIL GARCIA / 3 14:45:45 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

183 JUSTO ARLANDIS  AVELLANEDA / 3 14:45:46 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

511 JORGE JUAN CAZALLA / 2 14:45:54 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

11 CARLOS SETIEN VALERO / 2 14:45:57 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1158 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ REGAIDAS / 3 14:46:12 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

143 IVAN RIBERA IBERT / 3 14:46:25 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

398 JORDI PERIS ANTEQUERA / 3 14:46:32 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1157 AARON HERNANDEZ GARRE / 3 14:46:34 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1105 LUIS MARTINEZ CORTES / 3 14:46:37 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1 MARCOS CLIMENT QUEREMON / 3 14:47:20 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

195 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ-CAMACHO / 3 14:47:57 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

178 IAN ALIAGA MONTAGUD / 3 14:48:04 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

140 AARON BIXQUET TUR / 3 14:48:17 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

108 LORENZO TORRES CARBONELL / 3 14:48:18 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

699 JOSE DANIEL ALMOR FOS / 2 14:48:20 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

650 JOSE ROS DIEGO / 2 14:48:25 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

179 JOSEP AVELLANEDA GREGORI / 3 14:48:35 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

542 CARLOS CINTO CASTELLANO / 3 14:48:51 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

392 CRISTIAN CUÑAT GONZÁLEZ / 3 14:48:57 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

364 JAIME VILLANUEVA CAMPOS / 3 14:49:22 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

149 CRISTIAN FIGUERES SANCHO / 3 14:49:24 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1044 CARLOS CARRANZA OSUNA / 3 14:49:24 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1067 SERGIO SIERRA ATIENZAR / 3 14:49:32 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1107 MANUEL LUNA MOLINA / 2 14:49:38 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1042 FERNANDO TABERNERO PEÑA / 3 14:49:46 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1015 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ LARMA / 3 14:49:47 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

177 RICARDO BOTELLA FERRAGUD / 3 14:50:07 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:31:01
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1014 IVÁN TOMÁS MORA / 3 14:50:29 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1122 ROBERTO ZAPATA MARTÍNEZ / 3 14:50:43 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1104 DAVID NUÑO PARACUELLOS / 3 14:50:47 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1043 MARC GAZQUEZ RIVERO / 3 14:50:48 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

1106 RAUL ANGEL CORTES MORENO / 3 14:51:11 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

112 DANIIL VASILEUSKI / 3 14:51:44 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

11 CARLOS SETIEN VALERO / 3 14:51:53 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

196 ADRIA CORTS FERRAGUD / 3 14:52:27 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

511 JORGE JUAN CAZALLA / 3 14:52:34 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

650 JOSE ROS DIEGO / 3 14:55:32 HOME SUB-23 K114:23:08 0:00:50:000

699 JOSE DANIEL ALMOR FOS / 3 14:55:48 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

1107 MANUEL LUNA MOLINA / 3 14:57:16 HOME SENIOR K114:23:08 0:00:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:31:01


